I N T E L L I G E N T  H A N D L I N G  S O L U T I O N S
SCISSOR TABLES
I N T E L L I G E N T  H A N D L I N G  S O L U T I O N S
Northfields Industrial Estate
Market Deeping
Peterborough
PE6 8LD
United Kingdom

Fork entry base frame
Bellows skirt
Stainless steel frames
Roller top or tilting top
(Please contact us for details)
ECONOMIC MOBILE SCISSOR TABLES
Durable powder coated frame
High quality components
Twin braked castors
12 months warranty
Parts / service available
CE Marked
MOBILE SCISSOR TABLES
Capacity Raised Closed Platform Platform Net
Height Height Width Length Weight
BD-SC-200-S-M 200kg 760 225 450 700 41kg
BD-SC-300-S-M 300kg 850 335 520 850 80kg
BD-SC-500-S-M 500kg 950 350 610 920 108kg
BD-SC-800-S-M 800kg 930 350 610 920 112kg
BD-SC-350-D-M 350kg 1610 430 610 920 130kg
LIGHT DUTY MOBILE SCISSOR TABLE
LIGHT DUTY SCISSOR TABLE 150KG
Steel Aluminium
Capacity 150kg 150kg

H272 Roller Top
F20-152 Ball Top
Aluminium models weigh only 24kg so can be lifted
safely & easily in and out of cars or vans
Conforms to EN1570
Non marking tyres ensure no damage to floors
Pump operated by foot pedal
Total stop brake prevents the table from moving
when loading & unloading
Lowering speed controlled by an overload valve & slow
lowering valve
SINGLE MOBILE SCISSOR TABLES
SINGLE SCISSOR TABLES
CAPACITY RAISED CLOSED OPERATION PLATFORM O/A WHEEL PART CODE
HEIGHT HEIGHT WxL WxL TYPE
300kg 840mm 335mm Manual Hyd 500 x 840 500x1050 Poly SC-300-S-M
300kg 840mm 335mm Battery Electric 500 x 840 500x1130 Poly SC-300-S-E
500kg 900mm 340mm Manual Hyd 610 x 1030 610x1320 Poly SC-500-S-M
500kg 900mm 340mm Battery Electric 610 x 1030 610x1330 Poly SC-500-S-E
800kg 1050mm 360mm Manual Hyd 840 x 1350 860 x 1650 Nylon SC-800-S-M
800kg 1050mm 360mm Battery Electric 840 x 1350 860 x 1650 Nylon SC-800-S-E
1250kg 1050mm 360mm Manual Hyd 840 x 1350 860 x 1650 Nylon SC-1250-S-M
1250kg 1050mm 360mm Battery Electric 840 x 1350 860 x 1650 Nylon SC-1250-S-E
1000Kg 1050mm 360mm Manual Hyd 1000 x 2000 1000 x 2350 Nylon SC-1000-S-M
1000Kg 1050mm 360mm Battery Electric 1000 x 2000 1000 x 2350 Nylon SC-1000-S-E
Capacities from 300kg to 1250kg
Lift heights from 840mm to 1050mm
Table top sizes up to 1000mm x 2000mm
Heavy duty arms, bearings & hydraulics

Pressure compensation lowering valve
Maintenance safety bar for service
High quality construction, includes box section
arms for greater side stability
Low level noise motors
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
2nd braked wheel
Ball & roller tops
Stainless steel tops
Bellows safety skirt
Different size table tops
DOUBLE & TRIPLE HIGH LIFT MOBILE SCISSOR TABLES
DOUBLE AND TRIPLE HIGH LIFT SCISSOR TABLES
CAPACITY RAISED CLOSED OPERATION PLATFORM O/A WHEEL PART CODE
HEIGHT HEIGHT WxL WxL TYPE
125kg 1420mm 430mm Manual Hyd 500 x 840 500 x 1090 Poly SC-125-D-M
125kg 1420mm 430mm Battery Electric 500 x 840 500 x 1130 Poly SC-125-D-E
300kg 1350mm 295mm Manual Hyd 590 x 840 640 x 1190 Poly SC-300-D-M
450kg 1550mm 295mm Manual Hyd 610 x 1030 665 x 1350 Poly SC-450-D-M
450kg 1550mm 295mm Battery Electric 610 x 1030 665 x 1350 Poly SC-450-D-E
500kg 1900mm 490mm Manual Hyd 840 x 1350 860 x 1660 Nylon SC-500-D-M
500kg 1900mm 490mm Battery Electric 840 x 1350 860 x 1660 Nylon SC-500-D-E
500kg 2900mm 650mm Manual Hyd 840 x 1350 860 x 1690 Nylon SC-500-T-M
500kg 2900mm 650mm Battery Electric 840 x 1350 860 x 1690 Nylon SC-500-T-E
800kg 1900mm 490mm Manual Hyd 840 x 1350 860 x 1690 Nylon SC-800-D-M
800kg 1900mm 490mm Battery Electric 840 x 1350 860 x 1690 Nylon SC-800-D-E
STANDARD LOW PROFILE TABLES
Capacity Raised Closed Platform Platform
Height Height Width Length
BD-HY-1001 1000kg 860 85 1450 1140

2000 2700 X 800 820 230 TR-BD-40201
2000 3400 X 900 1100 230 TR-BD-40211
LOW PROFILE (inc ramp)
Cap Platform Travel Closed Part Code
Kg L x W (mm) mm Height
1000 1500 X 800 780 80 TR-BD-40312
1000 1610 X 800 970 80 TR-BD-40322
LOW PROFILE U-SHAPE
Cap Platform Travel Closed Part Code
Kg L x W (mm) mm Height
1000 1610 X 1100 780 80 TR-BD-40402
1000 1610 X 1100 970 80 TR-BD-40412
U-SHAPE LOW PROFILE TABLES
Capacity Raised Closed Platform Platform
Height Height Width Length
BD-HU-1000 1000kg 860 85 1420 1140
(585mm gap for pallet truck access)
More sizes are available from our premium range. Please contact us for details.
SINGLE, DOUBLE AND TRIPLE STATIC SCISSOR TABLES
- built to  your specification